
Name Position

Thorne, Darren Patrol Captain

Wennekes, Jarred Vice Captain; IRB Driver

Anders, Matthew IRB Crew

Baker, Max IRB Crew

Thorne, Darren ART Operator

Baker, Jack Member

Davis, Lochie Member

Hawkings, Luke Member

Highfield, Jye Member

Matthes, Bradley Member

Molendowski, Cristhian Member

Moses, Chad Member

Southwell, James Member

Walker, Jake Member

Watson, Frazer Member

Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time

Sat 12/10/2013 8:45 12:30

Sat 02/11/2013 8:45 13:30

Sat 23/11/2013 8:45 13:30

Sat 14/12/2013 8:45 13:30

Thu 26/12/2013 12:15 16:00

Sat 04/01/2014 8:45 13:30

Sat 25/01/2014 8:45 13:30

Sat 08/02/2014 8:45 13:30

Sat 01/03/2014 8:45 13:30

Sat 22/03/2014 8:45 13:30

Sat 12/04/2014 8:45 12:30

Fri 25/04/2014 8:45 12:30

Patrol Roster Schedule

Patrol Team: Patrol 8

Team Members


